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Event- Coventry Minimon

Date-

Competitor
Grade
Club/Area
1

O 0 N O U b W

10

Total Points
Total Wins
Place

Points

British Judo Association

Category-

April 7th 2019

JUDO

gum VY

Venue - Hereward College

>z00R0

Contest Duration 3 mins
Pool of
LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.
Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Win by direct hansoku-make (against)

vin by direct hansoku-make (not against)

Aoife Ayling Edie Fletcher | Esme Bedding | Lily O'Brien Daisy Jelfs
2-Mon 1-Mon 5-Mon 1-Mon 0-mon
Wellingborough | Bishop Challoner | Cropredy JC Redditch Redditch Judo Kwai|Duration
)1 N
| )
\
L05sS
\/ N
WALA
W N
Logs
[958

&)

&0

10

|0

3 | L | |
SteonD | TRRD | FIRST [T R0 [THWRD |
This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees

KG  Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
S Win by waza-ari.

A Win by a penalty (against opponent).

FG

Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)

D Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



British Judo Association BRITISH

Total Points 'f} l D | [0) BQ
Total Wins O | | 3

Win by direct hansoku-make (against)

Event- Coventry Minimon Category- x//: Vf"(/\)ﬁ U L(»O
J
Date- April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College Contest Duration _r_é__mins
Competitor] Evie Garrett Amy Compton Olivia Urie Macey Williams Pool of
Grade 2-Mon 5-Mon 6-mon 6-mon
Club/Area] Cropredy JC Redditch AS Judo AS judo Duration
1) OSS
2 55 LEGEND
3 L0666 @ lppon as a result of a throw.
4 / oS @ Ippon as a reult of a hold.
5 Z c ¢ g @ Ippon as a result of a choke.
6 [ )s) 5 g @ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
HM
AN

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against)

Place] OV RTIF [TTRV R O [ SECON? | RS KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Points|This pool This pool This pool This pool S Win by waza-ari.
Officials Referees A Win by a penalty (against opponent}.
FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)
D Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10

10

10



BEST OF THREE sy

Event: G)( oA % m /A LMY Category: C l/r{ S H (A)
Date: _7 Lk : ‘c] Venue: H‘(’/PCWOA’J MZ&, Contest Duration: S mins
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British Judo Association - Suite B - Technology Centre - Epinal Way - Loughborough - LE11 3GE
Tel: 01509 631670 - Fax: 01509 631680 - Web: www.britishjudo.org.uk



BEST OF THREE

Event: @U&m@ m AN AZNA Category: C\/u’(/» H L\)
Date: & 7 L?” J C7 Venue: H‘C(*QOJWIJ ( ﬁ’aﬂ ‘\l— Contest Duration: 3 mins

bW Maceey, Wlliams [ 10 _ —
H%fwcﬂ@ Lo mawj Uu(l/\cwms
I [Zopva Peliinses [OSS FS Tuddo

md%/ﬁw L i~/ :
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(DS

A Goplon

Eritish Judo Association - Suite B - Technology Centre - Epinal Way - Loughborough - LEI1 3GE
Tel: 01509 631670 - Fax: 01509 631680 - Web: www.britishjudo.org.uk



Date-

Competitor
Grade
Club/Area

[

w

Total Paints
Total Wins
Place

Points

British Judo Association

BRITISH

Event- Coventry Minimon Category- G/M’(/) H’ EQ
: o
April 7th 2019 V:enue‘- Hereward College Contest Duratién 3 m_ins
. Popby J'ston-Smith l:ibby Ranford Lilly Plaft Pool of
0-mon 5-Mon 4-Mon
Warwick Redditcﬁ' Redditch Duration LEGEND
"~ L CD SS @ Ippon as a result of a throw.
/ @ Ipponasa reul‘t of a hold.

-.—.L_O S -S @ Ippon as a result of a choké.

@ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
HM Win by direct hansoku-make (against)
& Win by direct hansoku-make (not against)

This pool This pool T;his pool KG Win by kiken-gachi {opponent injured)

S ~ Win by waza-ari.

Officials

Referees

Win by a penalty (against opponent).
FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)

D Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



BEST OF THREE

Event: C’OU‘MVF\ A m N | \/V\fN\ Category: a/(/f"(/; H/(A)

-/ d
Date: 7 « Ll' ! \ o] Venue: Hg:c A ﬂ& {2}2 é%& Contest Duration: 52 mins

k- W[Sophre Qr,vark;__/ ’ L_OSS
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oM Qop@y Jol/mscm S (\/\}/9\/ (W) WCWLCJC

(L prival \_..(JC

b [SogIe) Vellinges

=i Vo?@j QDW&J“gYWAzH\
QQ’PM Vut”zf—(

‘;

POW\,, Tolweon Smd

British Judo Association = Suite B - Technology Centre ¢ Epinal Way - Loughborough » LE1 | 3GE
Tel: 01509 631670 « Fax: 01509 63§mﬂ Web: www.britishjudo.org.uk



British Judo Association BRITISH

Event- Coventry Minimon Category- ({%a 7%)
-’ -
Date- April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College Contest Duration 3 mins
Competitor] Luca P Di M'bello}] Taylor Jones Rex Cheung Jaycob Pitt Elliot Page Pool of
Grade 1-Mon 1-Mon 4-Mon 0-mon 1-Mon
Club/Area Redditch Dudley JC Wellingborough AS Judo Cropredy JC [Duration
LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.

Ippon as a result of a choke.

CiGlEXC

Ippon as a result of an armlock.
HM  Win by direct hansoku-make {against)

m vin by direct hansoku-make (not against)

KG  Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

10 S Win by waza-ari.
Total Points O ,’L_O [}/Q 20 iO A Win by a penalty (against opponent).
Total Wins O 2 /3 % \ FG  Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)
place] EA\ETR |TTH\RD | C\RST | SE vl Coua™ D Contest Drawn
Points|This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool

Officials Referees




BRITISH

; mins

British Judo Association

Category- 60 U U Qfé
U

Venue - Hereward College

Event- Coventry Minimon

Date- April 7th 2019 Contest Duration

Competitor] Emmit Campbell | Daniel Booth | Lucas Pawlowicz | Chris Cousins | Reuben Martin Pool of
Grade 1-Mon 2 mon o-mon 3-Mon 1-Mon
Club/Area} Cropredy JC Warwick Coventry Sakura Judo Coventry Duration

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.

Ippon as a result of an armiock.

:00G0

Win by direct hansoku-make (against)

)&\ Vin by direct hansoku-make (not against)

KG  Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

10 S Win by waza-ari.
Total Points 2:\ 0O \ Q IC{’ O & A Win by a penalty (against opponent).
Total Wins ’L C) \ LP " 2 | FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)
Place| aaeelE™ | C\ C1 W OV W] C\RST | -sEomd D Contest Drawn
Points This-po%rén This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees




BRITISH

L, JUDO

British Judo Association

Event- Coventry Minimon Category- 69\,%7
U
Date- April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College Contest Duration ? mins
Competitor] Sam Sparkes”] [ Luka Isogai A Jakim Jones 4 Chris Keable<] Ignas Futersk-~ Pool of
Grade 5-Mon 2 mon 2mon 3-Mon 0-mon
Club/Area] Cropredy JC Warwick Coventry JC [Wellingborough{ Coventry |Duration
o N
LEGEND

@

@

©

@ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
HM

AN

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.

Ippon as a result of a choke.

Win by direct hansoku-make (against)

Vin by direct hansoku-make (not against)

KG  Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

S Win by waza-ari.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Total Points 20 @) 0 GO 20 | A Win by a penalty (against opponent).
Total Wins 2 ) '2= (v L_ FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)
RO | EOVETWA | SEconv ] Ci R ST RO D Contest Drawn
Points|This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool

Officials Referees




BRITISH

U3l x
Contest Duration 3 mins

British Judo Association

Boye

Event- Coventry Minimon Category-

Date- April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College

Competitor] Ryan Homer~{ Sean Compton{Daniel Wealleonsf-Aodhan Ayling+ Korey Jones /] g Pool of -
Grade 4-Mon 3-Mon 5-mon 5-Mon 1-Mon
Club/Areapni Wolver'ton J§  Redditch AS Judo Wellingborough] Dudley JC |Duration
2 LEGEND
3 @ Ippon as a result of a throw.
4 @ Ippon as a reult of a hold.
5 @ Ippon as a result of a choke.
6 @ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
7 HM  Win by direct hansoku-make (against)
8 [Q\ vin by direct hansoku-make (not against)
9 KG  Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
10 = : y 7 ; x| S Win by waza-ari.
Total Points /»%D Q lz»fe Q 12 O [ O A Win by a penalty (against opponent).
Total Wins 2 @ L,/ ; ( FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)
Place] SECOMD _[TH\RYD [E(RST |THIRD [THIRD D Contest Drawn
Points|This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



British Judo Association

BRITI
I

ISH
e
5

Event- Coventry Minimon Category- BQ%(Q ( ) L{« O
Date- April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College Contest Duration mins
Competitor] Charlie Lane | Oscar Crabtree | Pawel Petrosyan| Jacob Pons David Lecki Paol of -
Grade 1-mon 5-mon 4-mon 4-Mon 2-Mon
Club/Areal  Redditch AS Judo_ Coventry | - Reddiih Wellingborough |Duration
1 BRERg: [ e e e T = = [ Y oy i)
2] v 'm LEGEND
3 | i @ Ippon as a result of a throw.
4 @ Ippon as a reult of a hold.
} 5 @ Ippon as a result of a choke.
6 @ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
| HM  Win by direct hansoku-make (against)
8 [4!0\ vin by direct hansoku-make (not against)
9 KG  Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
S Win by waza-ari.

Total Points O o) 40O 20 20
Total Wins (@) / 4 2 2
Place] =\ ¥ ‘Pm)RTH FARST |SEconDd TR RD

Points]This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees

A Win by a penalty {against opponent).
FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)

D Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



Event- Coventry Minimon

Date-

British Judo Association

April 7th 2019

Category- 8 U Q S-D

i

RITISH

no"

Venue - Hereward College

Competitor] Pearce Campbell | Benjamin Ani-Adjei | Alexander Booth| Kian Allcock
Grade 4-Mon 6-Mon 5 mon 4-Mon
Club/Areal CropredyJC | Wellingborough Warwick Redditch Duration
| L @65
2 Won
3 wen
al ) 07
5 W
6] L O 7 b
Total Points
Total Wins
mece] thi b [$776 |90 | copyfd
Points|This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees

Contest Duration

Pool

>z 0000

KG

D

3 mins
e ——

of

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.
Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Win by direct hansoku-make (against)
Win by direct hansoku-make (not against}
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by waza-ari.

Win by a penalty (against opponent).
Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)

Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



Event- Coventry Minimon

Date-

Competitor
Grade

Club/Area

Total Points

British Judo Association

Category- @G‘L%() ) b ;

o

April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College
David Gheorghiu] Theodor Mahu Henry Wyatt Elijah Foster
5 Mon 4-Mon 2-Mon 3-Mon
Westcroft Cropredy JC Redditch Duration

4
5
6

Total Wins
Place

Points|

20 30 0 \o
21 3 o l
Secen® | Firot [ sowrEMthifd
This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees

Contest Duration

§ mins

Pool of

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.
Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Win by direct hansoku-make (against)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against)

KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
S Win by waza-ari.
Win by a penalty (against opponent).
FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)
D Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10



British Judo Association BRITISH
Event- Coventry Minimon Category- _ﬁ%ﬁ O éC)
’ 2
Date- April 7th 2019 Venue - Hereward College Contest Duration > mins
Competitor Victor Mordzak Frankie W-Poole Arjum Liddar Pool of
Grade 1-Mon 0-mon 0-mon
Club/Areal Uni Wolverhampton AS Judo Coventry Duration LEGEND
1 52

o Lo |

Total Points

Total Wins {
Place] THARD SECoN D C\RST
Points|This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a reult of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.
Ippon as a result of an armlock.

Win by direct hansoku-make (against)

>z 0000

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against)
KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
S Win by waza-ari.
Win by a penalty (against opponent).
FG Win by fusen-gachi (non appearance)

D Contest Drawn

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



